

ITB#21-65 CR 42 RELOCATION
 BID TABULATION

Total Cost

TLC Construction Contract Services

WadeCon, LLC

\$ 898,168.96

\$ 1,091,533.4

#	Items	Spec Number	Spec Description	Unit	Quantity	Rec	UnitPrice	TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost
0										
#0-1	PREPARING ROW	100	6002	STA	44.0		\$ 2,680.0	\$ 117,920.0	\$ 3,000.0	\$ 132,000.0
#0-2	REMOVING STAB BASE AND ASPH PAV (11")	105	6038	SY	2527		\$ 13	\$ 32,851.0	\$ 10	\$ 25,270.0
#0-3	REMOVE UNTREATED BASE (4")	105	6135	SY	70		\$ 13	\$ 910	\$ 20	\$ 1,400.0
#0-4	EXCAVATION (ROADWAY)	110	6001	CY	2590		\$ 4	\$ 10,360.0	\$ 20	\$ 51,800.0
#0-5	EXCAVATION (CHANNEL)	110	6002	CY	1006		\$ 5	\$ 5,030.0	\$ 20	\$ 20,120.0
#0-6	EMBANKMENT (FINAL) (ORD COMP) (TY C)	132	6005	CY	1838		\$ 8	\$ 14,704.0	\$ 10	\$ 18,380.0
#0-7	EMBANKMENT (FINAL) (ORD COMP) (TY C) (FOR CHANNEL)	132	6005	CY	2362		\$ 4	\$ 9,448.0	\$ 10	\$ 23,620.0
#0-8	DRILL SEED (TEMP) (WARM OR COOL)	164	6051	SY	24347		\$ 0.34	\$ 8,277.980000000001	\$ 0.1	\$ 2,434.7000000000003
#0-9	DRILL SEEDING (PERM) (WARM OR COOL)	164	6066	SY	24347		\$ 0.34	\$ 8,277.980000000001	\$ 0.1	\$ 2,434.7000000000003
#0-10	VEGETATIVE WATERING	168	6001	MG	1207.0		\$ 14	\$ 16,898.0	\$ 1	\$ 1,207.0
#0-11	TEMPORARY FLEX BASE (CMP IN PLACE)(TY D GR 1-2)(4")	247	6306	SY	70		\$ 18	\$ 1,260.0	\$ 100	\$ 7,000.0
#0-12	FL BS (CMP IN PLC) (TY D GRI-2) (8")	247	6312	SY	10693		\$ 17	\$ 181,781.0	\$ 30	\$ 320,790.0
#0-13	LIME (HYDRATED LIME SLURRY)	260	6002	TON	382		\$ 194	\$ 74,108.0	\$ 200	\$ 76,400.0
#0-14	LIME TRT (SUBGRADE) (8")	260	6073	SY	12412		\$ 4	\$ 49,648.0	\$ 3	\$ 37,236.0
#0-15	PRIME COAT (MULTI OPTION)	310	6001	GAL	3203		\$ 3	\$ 9,609.0	\$ 3	\$ 9,609.0
#0-16	D-GR HMA(SQ) TY D SAC-A PG64-22	340	6103	TON	1538		\$ 108	\$ 166,104.0	\$ 115	\$ 176,870.0
#0-17	CEMENT STABALIZED BACKFILL	400	6005	CY	56		\$ 57	\$ 3,192.0	\$ 40	\$ 2,240.0
#0-18	RIPRAP (CONC) (5 IN)	432	6002	CY	52		\$ 470	\$ 24,440.0	\$ 500	\$ 26,000.0
#0-19	RC PIPE (CL IV) (18 IN)	464	6017	LF	329		\$ 89	\$ 29,281.0	\$ 90	\$ 29,610.0
#0-20	RC PIPE (CL IV) (24 IN)	464	6018	LF	200		\$ 104	\$ 20,800.0	\$ 100	\$ 20,000.0
#0-21	RC PIPE (CL IV) (36 IN)	464	6020	LF	142		\$ 163	\$ 23,146.0	\$ 150	\$ 21,300.0
#0-22	REMOV STR (PIPE)	496	6016	LF	2		\$ 36	\$ 72	\$ 100	\$ 200
#0-23	REMOV STR (BUILDING)	496	6039	EA	1		\$ 35,103.0	\$ 35,103.0	\$ 10,000.0	\$ 10,000.0
#0-24	REMOV STR (SMALL FENCE)	496	6043	LF	1265		\$ 4	\$ 5,060.0	\$ 1	\$ 1,265.0
#0-25	BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	502	6001	MO	6		\$ 704	\$ 4,224.0	\$ 3,000.0	\$ 18,000.0
#0-26	CONSTRUCTION EXITS (INSTALL) (TY I)	506	6020	SY	224		\$ 20	\$ 4,480.0	\$ 10	\$ 2,240.0
#0-27	CONSTRUCTION EXITS (REMOVE)	506	6024	SY	224		\$ 3	\$ 672	\$ 5	\$ 1,120.0
#0-28	TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (INSTALL)	506	6038	LF	7768		\$ 1	\$ 7,768.0	\$ 2	\$ 15,536.0
#0-29	TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (REMOVE)	506	6039	LF	7768		\$ 1	\$ 7,768.0	\$ 1	\$ 7,768.0

ITB#21-65 CR 42 RELOCATION
 BID TABULATION

Total Cost

TLC Construction Contract Services

\$ 898,168.96

WadeCon, LLC

\$ 1,091,533.4

#	Items	Spec Number	Spec Description	Unit	Quantity	Rec	UnitPrice	TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost
0										
#0-30	WIRE FENCE (TY B)	552	6002	LF	1147		\$ 6	\$ 6,882.0	\$ 10	\$ 11,470.0
#0-31	MAILBOX INSTALL-S (WC-POST) TY 3	560	6007	EA	1		\$ 372	\$ 372	\$ 100	\$ 100
#0-32	IN SM RD SN SUP&AM TY10BWG(1) S A (P)	644	6001	EA	16		\$ 457	\$ 7,312.0	\$ 300	\$ 4,800.0
#0-33	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 4" (SLD) (100MIL)	666	6012	LF	6130		\$ 1	\$ 6,130.0	\$ 1	\$ 6,130.0
#0-34	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 24" (SLD) (100MIL)	666	6048	LF	27		\$ 7	\$ 189	\$ 10	\$ 270
#0-35	REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y) 4" (BRK) (100MIL)	666	6120	LF	465		\$ 1	\$ 465	\$ 1	\$ 465
#0-36	REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y) 4" (SLD) (100MIL)	666	6126	LF	1228		\$ 1	\$ 1,228.0	\$ 1	\$ 1,228.0
#0-37	REFL PAV MRK TY II-A-A	672	6009	EA	38		\$ 6	\$ 228	\$ 10	\$ 380
#0-38	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGNS	6001	6001	DAY	14		\$ 75	\$ 1,050.0	\$ 300	\$ 4,200.0
#0-39	DEAD END ROADWAY BARRICADE	6120	6001	LF	32		\$ 35	\$ 1,120.0	\$ 20	\$ 640